Statistical Summary

November 2024

Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class IV

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class Il Utilization
Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses
Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

12/9/2024 4:42:14 PM

175,453,584
32,728,532
3,337,299
1,030,947

212,550,362

3.971842%
82.54%
7,085,012

979,236
4,665,525
37,603
759,114

6,441,478

15,831
0

15,831

9,541,229

263,299
2,830,361
3,885,365

16,520,254

235,527,925

9,706,327
173,481,459
257,766
2,528,497

185,974,049
2.432352%
6,199,135

4,656,483
18,548,202
14,452,671

37,657,356
10.169413%

3,112,562
1,813,264
1,295,268

6,221,094
6.274379%

4,855,888
519,064

0

300,474



Used To Produce/Other Uses

Statistical Summary

November 2024
Federal Order No. 6

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization

12/9/2024 4:42:14 PM

0

5,675,426

8.289316%
235,527,925



