Statistical Summary November 2024 Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:

ceipts:		
Producer Milk		
Class I		175,453,584
Class II Class III		32,728,532
Class III Class IV		3,337,299
Ciass IV	Total Deaduses Mills	1,030,947
	Total Producer Milk	212,550,362
	Average Butterfat Test	3.971842%
	Percent of Producer Milk in Class I	82.54%
	Daily Average Receipts	7,085,012
Other Source Milk		
Class I		979,236
Class II		4,665,525
Class III		37,603
Class IV		759,114
	Total Other Source Milk	6,441,478
Overage		
Class III		15,831
Class IV		0
	Total Overage	15,831
Opening Inventory		
Class I		9,541,229
Class II		263,299
Class III		2,830,361
Class IV		3,885,365
	Total Opening Inventory	16,520,254
	Total Receipts	235,527,925
lization: Class I Utilization		
Inventory of Packaged FMP		9,706,327
Route Disposition Class I		173,481,459
Shrinkage		257,766
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		2,528,497
	Total Class I Utilization	185,974,049
	Average Butterfat Test	2.432352%
	Daily Average Utilization	6,199,135
Class II Utilization	zan, morago omzanon	3,133,133
Nonfluid Used To Produce		4,656,483
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods		18,548,202
Used To Produce/Other Uses		14,452,671
	Total Class II Utilization	37,657,356
	Average Butterfat Test	10.169413%
Class III Utilization		
Shrinkage		3,112,562
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		1,813,264
Used To Produce/Other Uses		1,295,268
	Total Class III Utilization	6,221,094
	Average Butterfat Test	6.274379%
Class IV Utilization	- -	
Inventory		4,855,888
Nonfluid Used To Fortify		519,064
	Shrinkage	
Shrinkage		0

Statistical Summary November 2024 Federal Order No. 6 12/9/2024 4:42:14 PM

Used To Produce/Other Uses

Average Butterfat Test 8.289316%

Total Utilization 235,527,925